
1. Name of Student
(a)   (In English BLOCK  Letters)

(b) In Hindi Block Letters

2. Father’s / Husband’s Name

3. Mother’s Name

4. Permanent Address

5. Address for Correspondence

6. Date of Birth

7. Local Guardian’s Name &  Address

8. Nationality /  Religion

9. Marital Status
(Married/ Unmarried)
10. Aadhar No.

11. Email ID

(For Office Use only)

Enrollment No.

Date

Class Roll No.

Receipt No.

Date of Admission

Asst.

Method of Teaching

I

II

Craft

Reg. No. &  Year

Adm. Incharge Principal

Photo

Signature

Admission for m for  Elementary Course
No.

Session - 20             - 20

Pin Code

Date Months Year

Received from ...................................................................................................... application for

Admission in Vedant Inst itute of Education &  Technology for the session 20    -20

Date ....................... Receiving Authority

No.

(a)

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

Shahpur Tiwari Totahan, Lalganj, Vaishali (Bihar)
Approved by N.C.T.E. Bhubneswar

&  Affil iated to Bihar  School Examinat ion Board, Patna

VEDANT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY

Pin Code

Pin Code



12. Caste Sc/ ST &  BC
  (Attach Caste Certificate)

13. PH/ Army Person or Dependent/
  College Employee Dependent
 (Attach Certificate)

14. Sex (Male/ Female)

15. Academic History (Please Attach, Photocopy

16. Name of the Institution where
 the applicant studied last

17. Name of the Board /  council where student last examination passed

18. Enclosures

1. I declare that the particulars furnished by me in this form are true to the best of my knowledge &  belief.

Date .......................

Place ..................... Signature of Applicant
U N D  E R T A K I  N G

I hereby agree to abide by the rules &  regulation of the College / Bihar School Examination Board
&  NCTE. I also hereby undertake that should any instance of indiscipline and disobedience of the
rules laid down by colloege or any authority empowered by them in this regard is found on my part
or should any conduct in the college is found not satisfactory my name will be removed from the
college register.

I do hereby declare that is case of leaving the institution during the completion of the course
period. I will not claim for the refund of the amount paid to the college on account of the fee &
charges.

Signature of Parent/ legal Guardian Signature of Applicant

No. Exams. Passed Name of
Board/

University

Year of
Passing

Full
Marks

Div./
Class

Percen
tage

of Marks

Subject
Studied

Remarks

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Matric /  SSC

Intermediate /  Sr. Sec

(12)

(13)

(14)

(16)

(17)

(18)


